11–20
700 Series w/ Adjustable Time Delay
Protective Relays
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666
www.te.com to change.
3 7 /8

Consult factory for additional
models.
Ordering Information
Sample Part Number � 720TDX
Type:
710TD = 120V, 220V, 266V line to neutral
720TD = 120V, L-L, 3 Phase
721TD = 230V, L-L, 3 Phase
722TD = 380V, L-L, 3 Phase
723TD = 460V, L-L, 3 Phase
724TD = 575V, L-L, 3 Phase
725TD = 416V, L-L, 3 Phase
730TD = 120 V, 230 V, 380 V, 460 V, L-L, 3 Phase or
120 V, Single Phase, L-N
Mounting:
X = Flange
Blank - Stud
Options:
7 = Reverse Inductive, 60 Hz
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Time Delay & Timing Relays category: